

Jme

BID TABULATION

RFX 600000975 Project No ST87400272 - 2020 CMAQ Alley Dustproofing FEDERAL AID NO. PHX-0(354)0 ADOT TRACS NO. T019601C

Bid Date: August 25, 2020

Approved-Project Manager: Jose Rodriguez, P.E.

				Engineer's Estimate		Cactus Asphalt, A Division of Cactus Transport, Inc.		Cholla Pavement Maintenance, Inc.		The Fishel Construction Company		VSS International, Inc.	
No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 M1042005	Allowance for Extra Work	Allow	1.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2 M2010030	Clearing & Grubbing (MAG 201) and Subgrade Preparation (MAG 301)	Sq. Yd.	183,683.00	\$4.68	\$859,636.44	\$3.75	\$688,811.25	\$3.10	\$569,417.30	\$1.90	\$348,997.70	\$2.54	\$466,554.82
3 M2050100	Replace Unsuitable Subgrade Materials	Cu. Yd.	496.00	\$53.87	\$26,719.52	\$30.00	\$14,880.00	\$28.00	\$13,888.00	\$135.00	\$66,960.00	\$23.10	\$11,457.60
4 M3010101	Removal of Degraded Asphalt Millings	Ton	351.00	\$59.81	\$20,993.31	\$155.00	\$54,405.00	\$114.00	\$40,014.00	\$80.00	\$28,080.00	\$110.93	\$38,936.43
5 M3300502	Pre-Coated Chips	Ton	5,051.00	\$109.27	\$551,922.77	\$78.50	\$396,503.50	\$126.00	\$636,426.00	\$150.00	\$757,650.00	\$180.00	\$909,180.00
6 M3300503	Liquid Asphalt (MC-250)	Ton	454.00	\$1,128.00	\$512,112.00	\$1,035.00	\$469,890.00	\$1,175.00	\$533,450.00	\$1,900.00	\$862,600.00	\$640.00	\$290,560.00
7 M3304100	Power Broom (Contingent Item)	Hour	30.00	\$90.18	\$2,705.40	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$115.00	\$3,450.00	\$105.00	\$3,150.00	\$31.50	\$945.00
8 M3450020	Adjust Existing Manhole Frame and Cover, MAG Std Detail 422 (Contingent Item)	Each	250.00	\$493.31	\$123,327.50	\$500.00	\$125,000.00	\$538.00	\$134,500.00	\$750.00	\$187,500.00	\$315.00	\$78,750.00
9 M4012000	Traffic Control Devices	Lump Sum	1.00	\$150,381.09	\$150,381.09	\$405,000.00	\$405,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$102,217.40	\$102,217.40	\$112,836.38	\$112,836.38
10 M4013000	Allowance for Uniformed, Off-duty Law Enforcement Officer	Allow	1.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
11 M4307002	Weed Control Pre-emerge	Sq. Yd.	183,683.00	\$0.13	\$23,878.79	\$0.27	\$49,594.41	\$0.38	\$69,799.54	\$0.15	\$27,552.45	\$0.09	\$16,531.47
12 M4307004	Weed Control Post-emerge	Sq. Yd.	183,683.00	\$0.13	\$23,878.79	\$0.27	\$49,594.41	\$0.38	\$69,799.54	\$0.15	\$27,552.45	\$0.10	\$18,368.30
TOTAL						\$2,445,555.61		\$2,406,978.57		\$2,288,744.38		\$2,562,260.00	\$2,094,120.00